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Projeto: Nossa Senhora da Conceição         Local: Ribas do Rio Pardo/MS

Schettini Engenharia Ltda

Estaca Descrição Progressiva X Y Z Azimute

0 0,000 211.604,071 7.737.072,459 377,789 289°52'03"

0+3,500 PIV2 3,500 211.605,261 7.737.075,750 377,659 289°52'03"

0+12,760 PC2 12,760 211.608,408 7.737.084,459 377,346 289°52'03"

0+14,000 14,000 211.608,836 7.737.085,623 377,312 290°34'40"

1 20,000 211.611,112 7.737.091,173 377,165 294°00'55"

1+12,413 PI3 32,413 211.616,854 7.737.102,170 376,898 301°07'40"

2 40,000 211.620,776 7.737.108,664 376,707 301°07'40"

2+7,654 PC5 47,654 211.624,733 7.737.115,216 376,494 301°07'40"

3 60,000 211.630,673 7.737.126,035 376,183 296°24'43"

4 80,000 211.638,351 7.737.144,486 375,691 288°46'21"

5 100,000 211.643,508 7.737.163,795 375,053 281°07'59"

5+14,047 PI6 114,047 211.645,571 7.737.177,684 374,682 275°46'03"

6 120,000 211.646,169 7.737.183,607 374,475 275°46'03"

7 PIV3 140,000 211.648,179 7.737.203,506 373,781 275°46'03"

8 160,000 211.650,189 7.737.223,405 373,258 275°46'03"

8+7,000 167,000 211.650,892 7.737.230,369 373,087 275°46'03"

8+17,900 PIV4 177,900 211.651,988 7.737.241,214 372,872 275°46'03"

9 180,000 211.652,199 7.737.243,304 372,812 275°46'03"

9+1,400 V5 181,400 211.652,339 7.737.244,697 372,758 275°46'03"


